
2013 Assumption Outdoor Track and Field Schedule 
 

 

Note that this schedule includes some mandatory team events, as well as meets, and that there are 3 meets 

where everyone on the team is expected to attend and/or compete, and then stay until the meet has ended.  The 

entire team will not necessarily compete in every meet, but we will produce an entry list in advance of each 

meet, so that everyone knows who’s expected to compete.  Except for girls who are competing in the post-

season, the season will end on either May 1, 2 or 3. 

 

Day Date Meet Location Time  

Fri Feb 22 Spring Track Info Meeting C101 3:00 pm 

Mon-Tues Feb 25-26 Spring Track Tryouts Assumption Green 5:00 pm 

Tues Mar 5 Spring Track practice begins Assumption Green 2:00 pm 

Wed Mar 6 Parent Meeting (mandatory) Assumption Cafeteria 7:00 pm 

Tues Mar 19 Team Chapel Meeting (mandatory) Assumption Green 1:00 pm 

Tues Mar 19 Maroon vs Blue Intrasquad Meet** Assumption Green 3:00 pm 

Fri Mar 22 Assumption Distance Meet Assumption Green 5:30 pm 

Tues Mar 26 Dual Meet vs Oldham Co/Fern Creek Fern Creek HS 5:00 pm 

Fri Mar 29 Spring Break begins  

Sun April 7 Spring Break ends  

Tues April 9 Oldham County All-Comers Meet Oldham Co HS TBA 

Fri April 12 Franklin Central (Distance) Showcase Franklin Central HS TBA 

Sat April 13 Male Invitational Male HS TBA 

Fri April 19 Assumption-Collegiate Invitational** Assumption Green TBA 

Fri April 26 Eastern Relays Univ of Louisville 5:00 pm 

Sat April 27 Mini-Marathon Louisville 7:30 am 

Sat April 27 Eastern Relays Univ of Louisville 9:00 am 

Wed May 1 Team Chapel Meeting (mandatory) TBA TBA 

Wed May 1 Maroon vs Blue Intrasquad Meet** Assumption Green 5:00 pm 

  (Senior Night)  

Thurs May 2 Sundown Invitational Oldham Co HS TBA 

Fri May 3 Dream Mile St Xavier HS TBA 

week of May 5 Regional Championship TBA TBA 

Sat May 18 State Championship Univ of Louisville TBA 

Fri June 7 Indianarunner Friday Night Special Indianapolis, IN TBA (pm) 

Sat June 8 Midwest Distance Festival Lisle, IL TBA (pm) 

Wed-Sat June 19-22 Junior Outdoor National Championship Des Moines, IA TBA 
  

Note 1: bold-face = meets we will host (where we will need help from parents/athletes) 

** = everyone on the team must either attend or compete in this meet, and stay through the conclusion of the meet 


